DM | SPRINT 2024

HOLSTEBRO

RACE 111 BOYS U14 K1 200 SEMIFINAL 1

PLACE LANE NAME

1

4

KARKI Mailo

HANSEN Sander

BAASTRUP Viggo

DREWSEN Alexander

KJZARHUS Asger

WETKE Gustav

DALSET HOFFLUND Saxe

VAABENGAARD KRUSE Lukas J.

BRASK William

CLUB

HK

KKP

SKK

KKES

KKVA

KKVA

HRK

Kage

SKK

donsprint (D
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KAJAKKLUBBEN PAGAJ
30.08.2024 - 01.09.2024

SAT AM 09:00

RESULT

4451
+00.00

4714
+18446744073709551615.18446744073709551551

5012
+02.15

5118
+03.75

52.91
+03.81

54.70
+05.60

5721
+10.05

5796
+17.53

1:0239
+16.89

=

FPAGA)
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